Schedule 2
Part 2 - Controlled Parking Zones: Pay & Display Tariff Types and Charges (on-street)

Tariff Type	CPZ	Time Period and Charges						
		Up to 15 mins	Up to 30 mins	Up to 1 hour	Up to 2 hours	Up to 4 hours	Up to 11 hours	Item
Low	С	20p	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	1
	Н	20p	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	2
	J	n/a	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	3
	M	n/a	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	4
	N	n/a	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	5
	0	n/a	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	6
	Q	20p	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	7
	R	n/a	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	8
	T	n/a	50p	n/a	£1.20	£2.50	£3.50	9
Medium	С	n/a	n/a	£1.50	£3	£6	n/a	10
	Υ	n/a	n/a	£1.50	£3	£6	n/a	11
	Z	n/a	n/a	£1.50	£3	£6	n/a	12
High	Υ	n/a	£1.50	£3	£6	n/a	n/a	13
	Z	n/a	£1.50	£3	£6	n/a	n/a	14